3
ABB catalog | 1SXP210003C0201 |    3/17
Tmax XT ranges
XT1 Accessories
Residual current devices
Residual current devices(1)
Type 3p
Part number
4p
Part number
RC Sel Low 200mm - KXT1ERCSEL200-4
RC Inst KXT1ERCINST-3 KXT1ERCINST-4
RC Sel KXT1ERCSEL-3 KXT1ERCSEL-4
(1)IEC rated only.
Panel type residual current relay(1)
Type
Part number
RCQ020/A 115-230V AC KXTAERCQ230
RCQ020/A 415V AC KXTAERCQ415
Toroid closed Ø 60mm KXTTETOR60
Toroid closed Ø 110mm KXTTETOR110
Toroid closed Ø 185mm KXTTETOR185
(1)IEC rated only.
Installation
Bracket for mounting onto DIN rail(1)
Type 3p
Part number
4p
Part number
KIT DIN50022 KXT1EDIN-3 KXT1EDIN-4
KIT DIN50022 XT1 + RC Low 200mm - KXT1EDINRCSELPL
KIT DIN50022 XT1 + RC Sel/RC INst KXT1EDINRCPL KXT1EDINRCPL
(1)IEC rated only.
Terminals, terminal covers and phase barriers
Insulating terminal covers
Type 3p
Part number
4p
Part number
LTC low terminal covers KXT1LTC-3 KXT1LTC-4
HTC high terminal covers KXT1HTC-3 KXT1HTC-4
Terminal covers
Sealable screws for terminal covers(1)
Type
Part number
Kit with two sealable screws KXTAESSEAL
(1)IEC rated only.
Phase barriers
Type 4pcs
Part number
6pcs
Part number
PB height 25mm/0.98in KXTBPB25-3 KXTBPB25-4
PB height 100mm/3.94in KXTBPB100-3 KXTBPB100-4
PB height 200mm/7.87in KXTBPB200-3 KXTBPB200-4
Phase barriers
DIN guide
Sealable screw
RC Inst / RC Sel